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1999 35-4655% (1953-19644
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2003 : 27-395% (1964-1976%
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1953-1964 Cohort

5 22K whfH A H DTN R MR FERUMARE
1 1999.2 999 — — —
2 2000.2 802 197 19.72 19.72
3 2001.2 726(651) 76 7.65 26.97
4 2002.2 782(607) -56 -5.63 21.33
5 2003.2 751(481) 31 3.12 24.45
6 2004.2 706(440) 45 4.53 28.98
7 2005.2 677(419) 29 2.92 31.89
8 2006.2 663(396) 14 1.41 33.30
9 2007.2 637(372) 26 2.62 35.92
10 2008.2 616(353) 21 2.11 38.03
11 2009.2 594(340) 22 2.21 40.24
12 2010.2 564(324) 30 3.02 43.26
13 2011.2 554(310) 10 1.01 44.27
14 2012.2 545(300) 9 1.62 45.17
15 2014.2 518(288) 27 4.95 47.89
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1935-1954 Cohort
B AKX EHIIESE| DA EZN MREEAR MR FERURRE
1 2000.2 1,959 — — —
2 2001.2 1,730 229 11.69 11.69
3 2002.2 1,642(1,548) 88 4.49 16.18
4 2003.2 1,566(1,193) 76 3.88 20.06
5 2004.2 | 1,489(1,074) 77 3.93 23.99
6 2005.2 1,396(967) 93 4.75 28.74
7 2006.2 1,341(896) 55 2.81 31.55
8 2007.2 1,288(841) 53 2.70 34.25
9 2008.2 1,259(795) 29 1.48 35.73
10 2009.2 1,202(755) 57 2.91 38.64
11 2010.2 1,158(717) 44 2.25 40.89
12 2011.2 1,144(672) 14 0.71 41.60
13 2012.2 1,066(642) 26 2.38 45.58
14 2014.2 977(593) 89 8.35 50.13
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1964-1976 Cohort

58 &K CHIEEEEYE DRZIEEN N EZN MR WIS
1 2003.2 1,152 — — _
2 2004.2 832 320 27.78 27.78
3 2005.2 808(681) 24 2.08 29.86
4 2006.2 768(602) 40 3.47 33.34
5 2007.2 | 745(556) 23 1.99 35.33
6 2008.2 716(511) 29 2.952 37.85
/ 2009.2 704(486) 12 1.04 38.89
8 2010.2 685(462) 19 1.65 40.54
9 2011.2 654(430) 31 2.69 43.23
10 2012.2 652(419) 2 0.31 43.40
11 2014.2 602(396) 50 7.69 A47.74
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1977-1984 Cohort

ELEEE i1 [H - H RIS JURTE AR TR BRI
1 2009.2 2,182 — — _
2 2010.2 1,721 461 21.13 21.13
3 2011.2 1,685(1,550) 36 1.65 22.78
4 2012.2 1,644(1,459) 41 2.43 24.66
) 2014.2 1,539(1,343) 105 6.39 29.47
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